
 

 

 

 

Date Grade 

Saturday 4th October 1 & 2 

Tuesday 7th October 1 & 2 

Saturday 18th October 1 & 2 

Tuesday 21st October 1 & 2 

Saturday 1st November 1 & 2 

Tuesday 4th November 1 & 2 

Saturday 15th November 1 & 2 

Tuesday 18th November 1 & 2 

Saturday 29th November 1 & 2 

Tuesday 2nd December 1 & 2 

Saturday 13th December 1 & 2 

Tuesday 16th December  1 & 2 

Saturday 27th December 1 & 2 

Tuesday 30th December 1 & 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Exmouth Walks 
 

Meet at Manor Gardens Performance 
Stage  

 
Walks start at 10.30am 

 

Grade 1 – 20 to 30 Minutes 
Grade 2 - 30 to 60 Minutes 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

If there is bad weather on the day of the walk, then the walk will be 
automatically cancelled 

 


